
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 60 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31113999 5PSSDB 19.14 3.45 66.03

31114015 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.18 3.95 75.76

31114039 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

31114054 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 19.24 4.30 82.73

31114073 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.33 3.95 76.35

31114086 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 19.21 3.95 75.88

31114107 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 7PSSDB 19.17 4.15 79.56

31114124 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

31114137 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.21 3.45 66.27

31114147 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.12 3.45 65.96

31114157 P6 - (13028) FBCMUD #142 WWTP Exp 1 & 2 7PSSDB 19.18 4.90 93.98

31114179 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 19.04 5.20 99.01

31114195 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.01 3.95 75.09

31114210 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.03 3.95 75.17

31114224 P6 - (104525) Wharton TXDOT - 0089-10-030 7PSSDB 19.03 8.50 161.76

31114251 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 19.18 4.30 82.47

31114264 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.05 3.95 75.25

31114265 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 19.06 5.20 99.11

31114286 P6 - (112483) Stonecreek Estates sec 13 10PSSDA 19.18 3.45 66.17

31114308 P6 - (104525) Wharton TXDOT - 0089-10-030 7PSSDB 19.16 8.50 162.86

31114341 P6 - (85676) Kelsey Seybold Rosenberg 7PSSDB 19.17 3.45 66.14

31114357 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.18 3.33 63.87

31114372 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

31114389 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.20 3.95 75.84

31114408 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.30 3.95 76.24

31114427 P6 - (85676) Kelsey Seybold Rosenberg 7PSSDB 19.18 3.45 66.17

31114443 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.20 3.95 75.84

31114458 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.32 3.95 76.31

31114468 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 18.95 4.70 89.06

31114492 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 18.99 3.45 65.52

31114504 P6 - (100371) PIT STOP @ WILLIAMS WAY 10PSSDA 19.08 3.45 65.83

31114527 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 18.94 4.30 81.44

31114550 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.12 3.45 65.96

31114567 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.11 4.70 89.82

31114600 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.05 3.45 65.72

31114614 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.92 3.95 74.73
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31114637 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.96 8.80 166.85

31114672 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.89 3.33 62.90

31114680 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.18 4.70 90.15

31114706 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.14 3.45 66.03

31114725 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

31114752 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.20 3.95 75.84

31114778 P6 - (52369) SH36 MIDDLE @ Fritzella St. 7PSSDB 19.20 4.20 80.64

31114815 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

31114847 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.25 3.45 66.41

31114871 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.26 3.33 64.14

31114894 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.25 3.45 66.41

31114912 P6 - (100371) PIT STOP @ WILLIAMS WAY 10PSSDA 19.27 3.45 66.48

31114925 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.17 5.20 99.68

31114958 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.32 3.45 66.65

31114965 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.34 4.90 94.77

31114996 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.26 3.95 76.08

31115020 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.29 3.33 64.24

31115037 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.38 8.80 170.54

31115073 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.26 3.45 66.45

31115096 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.25 3.95 76.04

31115118 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

31115129 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

31115150 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.26 3.45 66.45

31115166 5PSSDB 19.26 5.20 100.15

4896.08

5% -244.80

SUBTOTAL 4651.28

-$575.75

TOTAL $4075.53

P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8

Fuel
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